Bushings
to a system
SYSTEM-TECHNIK
Universal entrance possibilities
for cables and pipes.
Perfect in its system,
safe down to the last detail.
LLeeaadd

which is finished with only 1/12 turn.
The bayonet cable bushing BKD 150 is suitable
for the application of various sealing techni-
ques. The standard design is supplied with
heat shrink-on sleeves. As an option, cold
shrink-on sleeves KS are also available.
The system BKD 150 offers compatibility with
other systems and is prepared for numerous
special solutions.
Intelligent and Economic!
BKD 150 KD 150 KD 110 KD 85
No. of inside order no. inside order no. inside order no. inside order no.
connection dia. dia. dia. dia.
pieces
0 (blind) – BKD 150-D – KD 150-D – KD 110-D – KD 85-D
1 110 BKD 150-D1/110 110 KD 150-D1/110 100 KD 110-D1/100 75 KD 85-D1/75
1 80 BKD 150-D1/80 80 KD 150-D1/80 80 KD 110-D1/80 – –
3 58 BKD 150-D3/60 58 KD 150-D3/60 46 KD 110-D3/46 30 KD 85-D3/30
5 – – – – – – 20 KD 85-D5/20
7 – – – – 32/25 KD 110-D7/32/25 – –
8 35/25 BKD 150-D8/35/25 35/25 KD 150-D8/35/25 – – – –
1 110 BKD 150-DSM110 110 KD 150-DSM110 110 KD 110-WA/1x110 – –
– – – – – – KD 110-WA/ZxD – –
A complete program of pipe connection covers is available for systems BKD and KD. Further information on request. DSM = plug-type
sleeve, WA = rubber seal, Z = quantity, D = diameter
Cable bushing systems BKD

� available with thermal
sleeve on one or both
sides
� also available in cold
shrink-on technique or as
roll-on sleeve sealing
� big range of applications
thus only a few sizes
required
� simple replacement of
cables
� sealing also possible with
multiple groupings
Technical Data of the KSS system
Type First connection side of the hose Second connection side of the hose hose Øi (mm)
KSS 150/110/D2/L* KD 150 connection cover (to sealing collar) KD 150 connection cover (to sealing collar) 110**
KSS 150/110/D/K/L* KD 150 connection cover (to sealing collar) KD 150 sealing collar 110**
KSS 150/110/D/KM 110/L* KD 150 connection cover (to sealing collar) glue-on sleeve 110 110**
KSS 150/110/D/SM 110/L* KD 150 connection cover (to sealing collar) plug-type sleeve 110 110**
KSS 150/110/K2/L* KD 150 sealing collar KD 150 sealing collar 110**
KSS 150/110/D/D3-46/L* KD 150 connection cover (to sealing collar) KD 110-D3/46 110**
KSS 85/80/D/D3-30/L KD 85 connection cover (to sealing collar) KD 85-D3/30 80
KSS 150/110/D/D7-32-25/L* KD 150 connection cover (to sealing collar) KD 110-D7/32/25 110**
KSS 85/80/D/D5-20/L KD 85 connection cover (to sealing collar) KD 85-D5/20 80
KSS 110/GPD 150/../L GPD/150 variable 110
KSS 80/GPD 125/…/L GPD/125 variable 80
* also available as system KSS B150, KSS 110, and KSS 85 / ** hose Øi also available in 125 and 150 mm